
 Hobbyraum 50%
Wohnfläche Untergeschoss
 WC
 Diele
 Wohnen/Essen/Küche
 Terrasse 50%
Wohnfläche Erdgeschoss
 privates Arbeiten
 Bad
 Schlafen
 Ankleide
 Flur
Wohnfläche Obergeschoss
 Kind 1
 Kind 2
 Flur
 Bad
Wohnfläche Dachgeschoss
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Wohnflächen UG, EG, OG + DG

13,02 m²
13,02 m²

2,12 m²
6,37 m²

46,58 m²
7,90 m²

62,97m²
12,26 m²
13,24 m²
14,32 m²
11,29 m²
2,91 m²

54,02 m²
14,24 m²
15,42 m²
3,72 m²
5,43 m²

38,81 m²
___________________________________

168,82 m²

 Technik und Waschraum
 Keller
 Flur
 Hobbyraum 50%
Nutzfläche Untergeschoss
 Terrasse 50%
Nutzfläche Erdgeschoss
 Kind 1
 Kind 2
Nutzfläche Dachgeschoss
___________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Nutzfläche UG, EG + DG

Wohn u. Nutzfläche
UG, EG,  OG + DG

Grundstück
Grundstücksanteil Gemeinschaftseigentum 1/3

16,60 m²
6,78 m²
6,22 m²

13,01 m²
42,61 m²

7,89 m²
7,89 m²
3,54 m²
4,75 m²

8,29 m²
_______________________________

58,79 m²

227,61 m²

ca. 179 m²
ca.   45 m²

Haus 2
5 Zimmer + Hobbyraum
Wohn und Nutzflächen
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